E95 IsoSafe frame, brushed brass

491950007

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
Bredde

Dybde

Hullmél (mm)
Nettovekt
Kartongstorrelse
Tilkoblingstype

Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Lyskilde

Vinklingsgrad maks.

491950007
7070952136716
0

9.5

9.5

73-83

Bortet messing
0

Aluminium




